| REV | | | | REVISIONS | | |
|---|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| | | | | DESCRIPTION | DATE | APPR |
| D | Add Standoff A | Num 26 | 16-583 | for cover mounting, 2615-260 Bolt Hex Flange SS and 2620-029 Washer | 4/19-16 | D.C. |
| | 27 | | 4X (1 30) | AX (17 (2 (3 (3 (3 (3 (3 (3 (3 (3 (3 (3 | | |
| | F Shown 1601-2 | | | Ference Only | | |
| | 1601-2 | | Cove | Ference Only Pr | | |
| Item | 1601-2 Part Number | 281 (Qty | Cove | Serence Only Pr Description | | |
| 1 | 1601-2 Part Number 1601-841 | Qty | COVE | Cerence Only Pr Description IPB-Model 1601-241 Hardware Kit for Plastic Arm | | |
| 1 3 | 1601-2 Part Number 1601-841 1601-079 | Qty 1 1 | UM EA EA | Cerence Only r Description IPB-Model 1601-241 Hardware Kit for Plastic Arm Hub Die Cast Painted | | |
| 1 3 5 | 1601-2 Part Number 1601-841 1601-079 1601-097 | Qty | UM EA EA EA | Cerence Only r Description IPB-Model 1601-241 Hardware Kit for Plastic Arm Hub Die Cast Painted Locking Plate Washer 1601 | | à |
| 1 3 | 1601-2 Part Number 1601-841 1601-079 | Qty 1 1 | UM EA EA | Cerence Only r Description IPB-Model 1601-241 Hardware Kit for Plastic Arm Hub Die Cast Painted | | |
| 1 3 5 7 | Part Number 1601-841 1601-079 1601-097 1601-068 | Qty 1 1 1 | UM EA EA EA EA | Description IPB-Model 1601-241 Hardware Kit for Plastic Arm Hub Die Cast Painted Locking Plate Washer 1601 Bracket Plastic Arm 1601 Bolt Hex Head 1/2-13 x 1 3/4 Tap | ID CONFIDENTIA | |
| 1 3 5 7 9 | Part Number 1601-841 1601-079 1601-097 1601-068 1601-165 | Qty 1 1 1 1 1 | UM EA EA EA EA EA | Description IPB-Model 1601-241 Hardware Kit for Plastic Arm Hub Die Cast Painted Locking Plate Washer 1601 Bracket Plastic Arm 1601 Bolt Hex Head 1/2-13 x 1 3/4 Tap | D CONFIDENTIAI IED IN THIS DRAW | |
| 1 3 5 7 9 13 | Part Number 1601-841 1601-079 1601-097 1601-068 1601-165 2616-052 | Qty 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 | UM EA EA EA EA EA EA | Description IPB-Model 1601-241 Hardware Kit for Plastic Arm Hub Die Cast Painted Locking Plate Washer 1601 Bracket Plastic Arm 1601 Bolt Hex Head 1/2-13 x 1 3/4 Tap Screw Phillips Head 10-32 x 1/2 Wrasher 2/9 USC | D CONFIDENTIAL ID CONFIDENTIAL (C OF Door King, (C OF A A WHO) | 'ING IS THE LE WITHOUT |
| 1 3 5 7 9 13 15 | 1601-2 Part Number 1601-841 1601-079 1601-097 1601-068 1601-165 2616-052 2620-029 | Qty 1 1 1 1 1 9 | UM EA EA EA EA EA EA EA EA | Description IPB-Model 1601-241 Hardware Kit for Plastic Arm Hub Die Cast Painted Locking Plate Washer 1601 Bracket Plastic Arm 1601 Bolt Hex Head 1/2-13 x 1 3/4 Tap Screw Phillips Head 10-32 x 1/2 Washer 3/8 USS | D CONFIDENTIAL ID CONFIDENTIAL (C OF Door King, (C OF A A WHO) | 'ING IS THE LE WITHOUT |
| 1 3 7 9 13 15 17 | 1601-2 Part Number 1601-841 1601-079 1601-097 1601-068 1601-165 2616-052 2620-029 2620-047 | Qty 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 | UM EA EA EA EA EA EA EA EA EA | Description IPB-Model 1601-241 Hardware Kit for Plastic Arm Hub Die Cast Painted Locking Plate Washer 1601 Bracket Plastic Arm 1601 Bolt Hex Head 1/2-13 x 1 3/4 Tap Screw Phillips Head 10-32 x 1/2 Washer 3/8 USS Lockwasher 3/8 | D CONFIDENTIAL ID CONFIDENTIAL (C OF Door King, (C OF A A WHO) | 'ING IS THE LE WITHOUT |
| 1 3 5 7 9 13 15 | 1601-2 Part Number 1601-841 1601-079 1601-097 1601-068 1601-165 2616-052 2620-029 | Qty 1 1 1 1 1 9 | UM EA EA EA EA EA EA EA EA | Description IPB-Model 1601-241 Hardware Kit for Plastic Arm Hub Die Cast Painted Locking Plate Washer 1601 Bracket Plastic Arm 1601 Bolt Hex Head 1/2-13 x 1 3/4 Tap Screw Phillips Head 10-32 x 1/2 Washer 3/8 USS Lockwasher 3/8 Nut Hex 3/8-16 | D CONFIDENTIAL IED IN THIS DRAW (Y OF Door King, Y OR AS A WHOI F Door King IS PR DOOR King IS PR | 'ING IS THE LE WITHOUT OHIBITED. |
| 1 3 7 9 13 15 17 | 1601-2 Part Number 1601-841 1601-079 1601-097 1601-068 1601-165 2616-052 2620-029 2620-047 | Qty 1 1 1 1 9 4 | UM EA EA EA EA EA EA EA EA EA | Description IPB-Model 1601-241 Hardware Kit for Plastic Arm Hub Die Cast Painted Locking Plate Washer 1601 Bracket Plastic Arm 1601 Bolt Hex Head 1/2-13 x 1 3/4 Tap Washer 3/8 USS Lockwasher 3/8 Nut Hex 3/8-16 Bolt Hex Head 3/8-16 x 1 | De Confidential He Din THIS DRAW OF Door King. TOR AS A WHOI F Door King IS PR Door King IS PR TOR Plastic A | 'ING IS THE LE WITHOUT OHIBITED. |
| 1 3 5 7 9 13 15 17 19 23 | Part Number 1601-841 1601-079 1601-097 1601-068 1601-165 2616-052 2620-029 2620-047 2620-047 2620-405 2615-052 | Qty 1 1 1 1 1 9 4 4 4 | UM EA EA EA EA EA EA EA EA EA EA | Description IPB-Model 1601-241 Hardware Kit for Plastic Arm Hub Die Cast Painted Locking Plate Washer 1601 Bracket Plastic Arm 1601 Bolt Hex Head 1/2-13 x 1 3/4 Tap Screw Phillips Head 10-32 x 1/2 Washer 3/8 USS Lockwasher 3/8 Nut Hex 3/8-16 Bolt Hex Head 3/8-16 x 1 | De Confidential He Din THIS DRAW OF Door King. TOR AS A WHOI F Door King IS PR Door King IS PR TOR Plastic A | 'ING IS THE LE WITHOUT OHIBITED. |
| 1 3 5 7 9 13 15 15 17 | 1601-2 Part Number 1601-841 1601-079 1601-097 1601-068 1601-165 2616-052 2620-029 2620-047 2620-405 | Qty 1 1 1 1 1 9 4 4 | UM EA EA EA EA EA EA EA EA EA | Description IPB-Model 1601-241 Hardware Kit for Plastic Arm Hub Die Cast Painted Locking Plate Washer 1601 Bracket Plastic Arm 1601 Bolt Hex Head 1/2-13 x 1 3/4 Tap Washer 3/8 USS Lockwasher 3/8 Nut Hex 3/8-16 Bolt Hex Head 3/8-16 x 1 | De CONFIDENTIAL HED IN THIS DRAW (OF Door King, Proor King IS PR Door King IS PR Door Plastic A 501-241 | ING IS THE LE WITHOU OHIBITED. |